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Last Name First Name Phone Email Position

Arshonsky Kelly 847-718-7776 kelly.arshonsky@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Brown Shawn 847-718-7787 shawn.brown@d214.org School Psychologist

Cleary Mike 847-718-7778 michael.cleary@d214.org Teacher

Da Silva Artur 847-718-7772 artur.dasilva@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Davis Mickia 847-718-7853 mickia.davis@d214.org Division Head of Student Success, Safety and Wellness

Del Rio Freddy 847-718-7772 freddy.delrio@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Frazier Laura 847-718-7772 laura.frazier@d214.org Art Teacher

Gabriel Kathleen 847-718-7814 kathleen.gabriel@d214.org Nurse Assistant

Giroux Cathy 847-718-7825 cathy.giroux@d214.org School Counselor

Hammersmith Colleen 847-718-7830 colleen.hammersmith@d214.org Speech & Lanuguage Pathologist

Jimenez Miguel 847-718-7772 miguel.jimenez@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Leon Dan 847-718-7583 dan.leon@d214.org Police

Ligman Deanna 847-718-7788 deanna.ligman@d214.org School Social Worker

Lindfors Courtney 847-718-7772 courtney.lindfors@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Martorano Cindee 847-718-7814 cindee.martorano@d214.org Nurse

Marini Victoria 847-718-7775 victoria.marini@d214.org Administrative Assistant

Nilsen Julie 847-718-7792 julie.nilsen@d214.org School Counselor

Nowak Sara 847-718-7496 sara.nowak@d214.org JAG

O'Neal Jack 847-718-7771 john.oneal@d214.org Associate Principal

Palacz Michael 847-718-7815 michael.palacz@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Paul Kara 847-718-7817 kara.paul@d214.org Teacher

Pearce Ashley 847-718-7772 ashley.pearce@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Rogers Keir 847-718-7778 keir.rogers@d214.org Principal

Rusniak Michael 847-718-7816 michael.rusniak@d214.org Teacher

Sapienza Vanessa 847-718-7772 vanessa.sapienza@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Scholten Bari 847-718-7784 bari.green@d214.org Special Ed. Coordinator

Stoker Julie 847-718-7789 julie.stoker@d214.org Teacher

Stutzman William 847-718-7820 william.stutzman@d214.org Teacher

Torres Irma 847-718-7772 irma.torres@d214.org Administrative Assistant

Urzua Edgar 847-718-7782 edgar.urzua@d214.org School Social Worker

Van Blake Jennifer 847-718-7772 jennifer.vanblake@d214.org Speech & Lanuguage Pathologist

Vargas Daniel 847-718-7774 daniel.vargas@d214.org Behavior Specialist

Vicino Megan 847-718-7838 megan.vicino@d214.org Teacher

White Annette 847-718-7795 annette.white@d214.org Teacher

Winton Megan 847-718-7896 megan.winton@d214.org Administrative Assistant

Wolowiec Chris 847-718-7772 christopher.wolowiec@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Wong Mark 847-718-7772 mark.wong@d214.org Instructional Assistant

Zwiercan Alyssa 847-718-7871 alyssa.zwiercan@d214.org Teacher


